
 
If a PRIMETime program needs to close due to an emergency or a scheduled professional development, families affected will be notified. 

PRIMETime TOSAs 

Middle 
School 

Teacher on 
Special 

Assignment 

School 
Phone 

Number 

Ext. PrimeTIme 
Cell 

Email Address 
@riversideunified.org 

Days and Hours 
of Operation 

Central Cory Franz  788-7282 51032 951-539-9625 cfranz@riversideunified.org  M,T,Th, & F 2:25-6:00 
W 12:35-6:00 

Chemawa Jo Garland 352-8244 52036 951-539-7492 jgarland@riversideunified.org 
M,T,Th, & F 2:25-6:00 

W 12:38-6:00 

Earhart Kevin 
Mendoza 

697-5700 53021 951-637-4828 kmendoza@riversideunified.org 
M,T,Th, & F 2:25-6:00 

W 12:35-6:00 

Gage Holly Caouette 788-7350 54021 951-944-9601 hcaouette@riversideunified.org 
M,T,Th, & F 2:25-6:00 

W 12:35-6:00 

Miller Heather 
Holland 

789-8181 57004 951-318-1815 hholland@riversideunified.org 
 

M,T,Th, & F 2:25-6:00 
W 12:35-6:00 

Sierra Nicole Thrower 788-7501 55045 951-944-9589 nthrower@riversideunified.org 
M,T,Th, & F 2:40-6:00 

W 12:50-6:00 

STEM 
Academy 

Joshua Zonker 788-7308 42603 951-944-9605 jzonker@riversideunified.org 
M,T,Th, & F 2:25-6:00 

W 12:35-6:00 

University Mayra Merino 788-7388 56158 951-944-9550 mmerino@riversideunified.org 
M,T,Th, & F 2:25-6:00 

W 12:35-6:00 

 


	hholland@riversideunified.org 

